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LT

08101
08102
08103
08105
08106
08107
08108
08109
os8llo
08111

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork
ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Tea Spoon

Uzn.(H)
Length

207
207
241
193
225
167
175
210
112
136

Agirlik
Weight

0.979 kg/dz
0.754 kg/dz
1.290 kq/dz
0.550 kg/dz
0.980kg/dz
0.475 kg/dz
0.456 kg/dz
0.868 kg/dz
0.198 kg/dz
0.280 kg/dz







Titanium Vintage Bronze Titanium Vintage Gold

Titanium Bronze Titanium Gold



\ A
' f /

panama



bahama

L

57501
57502
57503
57505
57506
57507
57508
57509
57510
57511
57515
57516
57513
57520
57521
57522
57523
57524

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Oordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork

ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife

Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bicak / Fish Knife
Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kurek / Trowel
Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

Uzn.(H)
Length

213
213
238
196
215
170
170
192
117
135
203
225
193
280
270
213
240
276

Agiruk
Weight

0.782 kg/dz
0.564 kg/dz
1.068 kg/dz
0.372 kg/dz
0.780 kg/dz
0.336 kg/dz
0.240 kg/dz
0.537 kg/dz
0.144 kqg/dz
0.192 kg/dz
0.444 kg/dz
0.576 kq/dz
0.606 kg/dz
0.113 kg/pc
0.080 kg/pc
0.085 kg/pc
0.123 kg/pc
0.117 kg/pc







mamba

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

—
DEBAL LRSI

Uzn.(H)  Adgirlik
Length Weight

—e 38701 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 210 0.696 kg/dz ¥

—_— 38702 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 210 0.544 kg/dz e

= 38703 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 238 1.056 kg/dz ﬁ

—_—= 38705 Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 195 0.312 kg/dz |

— 38706 Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife | 213  1.000 kg/dz |'

—® 38707 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 169  0.340 kg/dz |

A — 38708 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 169 0.283 kg/dz il

— 38709 Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife 190 0.570 kg/dz |

—e 38710 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 116 0.144 kg/dz | |
— e 38711 Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 135  0.196 kg/dz ‘ |

. — 38715 Balik Catal / Fish Fork 205 0.388 kg/dz

—- 38716 Balik Bicak / Fish Knife 224  0.460 kg/dz |

_. 38720 Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 281 0.106 kg/pc I .
—@&— 38721 Servis Catal / Serving Fork 282 0.073 kg/pc \ | / \
——( 38722 Servis Kiirek / Trowel 298 0.103 kg/pc ¥
—0,: 38723 Servis Kepce / Ladle 273  0.124 kg/pc

Q 38724 Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 277 0.102 kg/pc
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avsa

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

—_—

Uzn.(H) Agirlik
Length Weight

68401 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 213 1,500 kg/dz
68402 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 213 1,500 kg/dz
68403 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 238 3,020 kg/dz

68404 Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 203 1,440 kg/dz
68405 Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 203 | 1,440 kg/dz
68406 Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 228 2,470 kg/dz

68407 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 156 0,710 kg/dz
68408 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 161 0,730 kg/dz
68409 Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife 195 1,760 kg/dz
68410 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 110 0,440 kg/dz

68411 Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 132 0,620 kg/dz

|
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orlanao



orlando

U

60701
60702
60703
60705
60706
60707
60708
60709
60710
60711
60715
60716
60720
60721
60722
60723
60724

18-10 4.0mm/ 3.0 mm

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Ordoévr Catal / Appetizer Fork

ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife

Tatl Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork
Tatl Bicak / Fruit Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kirek / Trowel
Servis Kepge / Ladle
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

Uzn.(H)
Length

212
213
236
192
215
170
170
193
119
135
205
224
274
264
268
250
276

Agirlik
Weight

0.768 kg/dz
0.636 kg/dz
1.044 kq/dz
0.437 kg/dz
0.869 kg/dz
0.372 kg/dz
0.336 kg/dz
0.552 kg/dz
0.168 kg/dz
0.210 kg/dz
0.456 kg/dz
0.590 kg/dz
0.122 kg/pc
0.096 kg/pc
0.097 kg/pc
0.138 kg/pc
0.130 kg/pc




milano



milano

35601
35602
35603
35604
35605
35606
35607
35608
35609
35610
35611
35615
35616
35618
35619
35614
35699
35653
35654
35613
35627
35620
35621
35623
35624
35622

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Oordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bi¢ak / Fish Knife
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

Uzn.(H)
Length

203
203
228
192
192
218
162
162
194
111
133
195
216
200
200

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 158

Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon
Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon
Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife
Kek Bigak / Cake Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kurek / Trowel

Servis Kepce / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

191
210
156
195
286
279
270
263
248
278

Agirlik
Weight

0.760 kq/dz
0.660 kg/dz
1.050 kg/dz
0.498 kg/dz
0.410 kg/dz
1.000 kg/dz
0.380 kg/dz
0.330 kg/dz
0.750 kg/dz
0.170 kg/dz
0.220 kq/dz
0.479 kg/dz
0.552 kg/dz
0.065 kg/pc
0.061 kg/pc
0.360 kg/dz
0.552 kg/dz
0.073 kg/pc
0.030 kg/pc
0.674 kg/dz
0.150 kg/pc
0.107 kg/pc
0.077 kg/pc
0.090 kg/pc
0.109 kg/pc
0.105 kg/pc

19



mercury



mercury

18-10 4.0 mm /3.0 mm

Uzn.(H) Agirlik

Length Weight
—&@ 52601 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 202 0.684 kq/dz
e 52602 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 205 0.540 kg/dz
e 52603 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 225 1.056 kg/dz
—® 52607 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 166 0.408 kg/dz
—= 52608 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 166 0.300 kg/dz
—— 52609 Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife 192 0.684 kg/dz
—e 52610 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 112 0.144 kg/dz
—e 52611 Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 135 0.204 kg/dz
—_—= 52615 Balik Catal / Fish Fork 205 | 0.420 kg/dz
—- 52616 Balik Bicak / Fish Knife 225 0.576 kg/dz
—a 52614 Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon = 156 0.372 kg/dz
—. 52649 Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 198 0.696 kg/dz
—. 52620 Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 276 0.107 kg/pc
—&— 52621 Servis Gatal / Serving Fork 270  0.093 kg/pc
—( ) 52622 Servis Kiirek / Trowel 255 | 0.074 kqg/pc
—0?‘ 52623 Servis Kepce / Ladle 240 0.111 kg/pc
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 276 0.102 kg/pc

4 52624




Mmiami



miami

36501
36502
38003
36504
36505
38006
36507
36508
38009
36510
36511
36515
36516
36518
36519
36514
36599
36553
36554
36520
36521
36523
36524
36522

18-10 4.0mm /3.0 mm

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatl Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bicak / Fish Knife
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork
Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon
Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon
Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kiirek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

Uzn.(H)
Length

202
204
226
192
192
215
162
162
195
110
134
195
216
200
200
157
193
210
156
279
275
262
242
278

Agirlik
Weight

0.865 kq/dz
0.708 kg/dz
1.000 kg/dz
0.576 kg/dz
0.488 kg/dz
0.900 kg/dz
0.420 kg/dz
0.360 kg/dz
0.650 kg/dz
0.156 kq/dz
0.228 kg/dz
0.516 kg/dz
0.648 kg/dz
0.070 kg/pc
0.065 kg/pc
0.398 kg/dz
0.540 kg/dz
0.079 kg/pc
0.036 kg/pc
0.118 kg/pc
0.097 kq/pc
0.096 kg/pc
0.123 kg/pc
0.113 kg/pc




- aqua



aqua

50601
50602
50603
50605
50606
50607
50608
50609
50610
50611
50617
50620
50621
50622
50623
50624

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork

ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife

Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatl Catal / Cake Fork
Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Limon Catali / Lemon Fork
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kurek / Trowel
Servis Kepge / Ladle
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

Uzn.(H)
Length

206
206
228
183
215
168
169
206
113
133
110
251
265
258
238
260

Agirlik
Weight

0.822 kq/dz
0.648 kq/dz
0.972 kq/dz
0.540 kg/dz
0.847 kg/dz
0.472 kg/dz
0.434 kqg/dz
0.663 kg/dz
0.155 kg/dz
0.221 kg/dz
0.112 kqg/dz
0.107 kg/pc
0.093 kg/pc
0.088 kg/pc
0.118 kg/pc
0.113 kg/pc
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floransa

52301
52302
52339
52304
52305
52341
52307
52308
52340
52310
52311
52315
52316
52318
52319
52314
52349
52313
52327
52320
52321
52382
52383
52324

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Uzn.(H)  Adirlik
Length Weight

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 207 0.828 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 207 0.660 kg/dz
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 250 1.560kg/dz
Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 200 0.726 kg/dz
Ordoévr Catal / Appetizer Fork 200 0.578 kg/dz
ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 225  1.140 kg/dz
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 166 0.463 kg/dz
Tatl Catal / Cake Fork 166 0.360 kg/dz
Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife 205 | 0.960 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 118 0.182 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 137 0.252 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 175 0.580 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 206 0.660 kg/dz
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 210 0.080 kg/pc
Salata Catal / Salad Fork 210 0.070 kg/pc
Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 160 0.440 kg/dz
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 193 0.690 kg/dz
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife 186 1.132 kg/dz
Kek Bigak / Cake Knife 290 0.150 kg/pc
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 290 0.125 kg/pc
Servis Catal / Serving Fork 285 0.096 kg/pc
Servis Kirek / Trowel 253 0.086 kg/pc
Servis Kepge / Ladle 238 0.121 kg/pc

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 290 0.114 kg/pc







floransa

Go]denhne

58101
58102
58103
58104
58105
58106
58107
58108
58109
58110
58180
58181
58182
58183
58184

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordoévr Catal / Appetizer Fork
ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatl Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatl Bicak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kirek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

Uzn.(H)
Length

207
207
250
200
200
225
166
166
205
118
290
285
253
238
290

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Agirlik
Weight

0.828 kg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
1.560 kg/dz
0.726 kg/dz
0.578 kg/dz
1.140 kg/dz
0.463 kg/dz
0.360 kg/dz
0.960 kg/dz
0.182 kqg/dz
0.125 kg/pc
0.096 kg/pc
0.086 kg/pc
0.121 kg/pc
0.114 kg/pc
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topkapi

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

M

Uzn.(H) Agirlik
Length Weight
- 00151 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 206 | 0.912 kg/dz
P 00152 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 206 | 0.736 kg/dz
@ 00603 Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 250 | 1.260 kg/dz
H 00154 Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 192 0.672 kg/dz
P 00155 Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork 192 0.523 kg/dz
e — 00606  Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 225 1.078 kg/dz
=< 00157 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 165 0.492 kg/dz
- 00158  Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 165 0.406 kg/dz
o 00609 Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife 205 | 0.816 kg/dz
- 00160 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 117 0.208 kg/dz
-— @ 00161 Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 138 0.276 kg/dz
- 00165 Balik Catal / Fish Fork 175 0.484 kg/dz
e 00166 Balik Bicak / Fish Knife 206 0.544 kg/dz
=D 00168  Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 208 0.080 kg/pc
o 00169 Salata Catal / Salad Fork 208 0.070 kg/pc
-—a 00164 Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 158  0.408 kg/dz
O 00186 Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 186 0.636 kg/dz
S 00163 Tereyad Bicak / Butter Knife 185 0.720 kg/dz
——. 00170  Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 278 0.109 kg/pc
@@ 00171 Servis Catal / Serving Fork 270 | 0.080 kg/pc
o=@ 00172 Servis Kiirek / Trowel 262  0.089 kg/pc
’—‘) 00173 Servis Kepge / Ladle 240 | 0.102 kg/pc

00174  Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 278 0.097 kg/pc







topkapi

SR

201
202
203
207
208
209
210
611
223

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatl Bicak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Uzn.(H)
Length

206
206
250
165
165
205
117
138
185

Agirlik
Weight

0.912 kg/dz
0.736 kg/dz
1.260 kq/dz
0.492 kg/dz
0.406 kg/dz
0.816 kg/dz
0.208 kg/dz
0.276 kq/dz
0.720 kg/dz
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00851
00852
00501
00854
00855
00502
00857
00858
00503
00860
00861
00865
00866
00868
00869
00864
00899
00870
00871
00872
00873
00874

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Uzn.(H)
Length

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Ordoévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordoévr Catal / Appetizer Fork
ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bigak / Fish Knife
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork
Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kirek / Trowel

Servis Kepce / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

202
202
230
190
188
210
153
153
191
109
130
185
207
200
200
150
182
274
271
251
234
273

Agirlik
Weight

0.842 kg/dz
0.631 kg/dz
1.375 kg/dz
0.576 kg/dz
0.480 kg/dz
1.068 kg/dz
0.376 kg/dz
0.342 kg/dz
0.871 kg/dz
0.163 kg/dz
0.230 kg/dz
0.540 kg/dz
0.552 kg/dz
0.070 kg/pc
0.055 kg/pc
0.370 kg/dz
0.450 kg/dz
0.089 kg/pc
0.084 kg/pc
0.082 kg/pc
0.119 kg/pc
0.110 kg/pc
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barcelona

Wit

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

o

Uzn.(H) Agirlik

Length  Weight
52501 | Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 213 | 0.900 kg/dz
52502 | Yemek Catal / Table Fork 213 | 0.696 kg/dz
52503 | Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 240 | 1.428 kg/dz
52504 | Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 193 | 0.696 kg/dz
52505 | Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork 193 | 0.540 kg/dz
52506 | Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 218 | 1.080 kg/dz
52507 | Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 156  0.384 kg/dz
52508 | Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 156  0.343 kg/dz
52509 | Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife 194  0.792 kg/dz
52510 | Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 110 | 0.192 kqg/dz
52511 Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 136 | 0.276 kg/dz
52515 | Balik Catal / Fish Fork 192 | 0.543 kg/dz
52516 | Balik Bicak / Fish Knife 215 | 0.615 kg/dz
52514 | Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon | 150 | 0.370 kg/dz
52549 | Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 188 | 0.696 kg/dz
52513 | Tereyad Bicak / Butter Knife 185  0.780 kg/dz







barcelona

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Uzn.(H) Agirlik

Length  Weight
70001 | Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 213 | 0.900 kg/dz
70002 | Yemek Catal / Table Fork 213 | 0.696 kg/dz
70003 | Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 240 | 1.428 kg/dz
70004 | Ordévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 193 | 0.696 kg/dz
70005 | Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 193 | 0.540 kg/dz
70006 | Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 218 | 1.080 kg/dz
70007 | Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 156 | 0.384 kg/dz
70008 | Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 156  0.343 kg/dz
70009 | Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife 194 | 0.792 kg/dz
70010 | Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 110  0.192 kg/dz
70011 | Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 136 | 0.276 kqg/dz
70015 | Balik Catal / Fish Fork 192  0.543 kg/dz
70016 | Balik Bicak / Fish Knife 215 | 0.615 kqg/dz
70014 | Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon | 150 | 0.370 kg/dz
70099 | Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 188 | 0.696 kg/dz
70013 | Tereyad Bicak / Butter Knife 185 | 0.780 kg/dz

VINTAGE
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baget

18-10 3.0mm /2.5 mm

Uzn.(H) Agirlik
Length Weight

o=@ 35401 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 208 0.888 kg/dz
@&——&= 35402 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 206 0.679 kg/dz
@—=_—— 35403 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 243 1.536 kg/dz
-— 35404 Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 196 0.621 kg/dz
== 35405 Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork 194 0.531 kg/dz
@ — 35406 Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 225  1.297 kg/dz
— 35407 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 167 0.472 kg/dz
—— 35408 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 167 0.408 kg/dz
C—_— 35409 Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife 203  0.985 kg/dz
-—® 35410 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 117 0.213 kg/dz
-—@ 35411 Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 137 0.302 kg/dz
—= 35415 Balik Catal / Fish Fork 190 0.480 kg/dz
— 35416 Balik Bigcak / Fish Knife 208 0.573 kg/dz
-—a 35414 Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 158 0.450 kg/dz
e 35449 Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 186 0.630 kg/dz
E— 35413 Tereyad Bicak / Butter Knife 184 0.972 kg/dz
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infinity

61601
61602
61603
61604
61605
61606
61607
61608
61609
61610
61611

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife
Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Oordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatl Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon

18-10 3.0mm /2.5 mm

Uzn.(H)
Length

207
207
245
195
195
225
170
170
205
119
139

Agirlik
Weight

0.861 kg/dz
0.673 kq/dz
1.650 kg/dz
0.749 kq/dz
0.576 kg/dz
1.250 kg/dz
0.576 kg/dz
0.412 kq/dz
1.050 kqg/dz
0.240 kq/dz
0.353 kg/dz
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belek

65531
65502
65503
65504
65505

* 65506

65507
65508
65509
65510
65511
65515
65516

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Oordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bigak / Fish Knife

Uzn.(H)
Length

213
213
235
191
191
212
168
169
190
120
135
199
218

Agirlik
Weight

0.708 kg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
1.299 kg/dz
0.492 kg/dz
0.456 kg/dz
0.960 kg/dz
0.372 kq/dz
0.348 kg/dz
0.852 kg/dz
0.168 kg/dz
0.202 kg/dz
0.508 kg/dz
0.614 kqg/dz

e purupy
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milenyum

06101
06102
06103
06104
06105
06106
06107
06108
06109
06110
06111
06115
06116
06118
06119
06113
06120
06121
D 06l1l22
06123
06124

e T

L

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife

Uzn.(H)
Length

203
203
227

Ordévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon | 190

Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork

Ordévr Bicak / Appetizer Knife

Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bigak / Fish Knife
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kirek / Trowel
Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

190
208
152
152
195
107
130
190
210
200
200
194
280
272
259
241
276

Agirlik
Weight

0.748 kq/dz
0.624 kqg/dz
1.092 kg/dz
0.660 kg/dz
0.516 kqg/dz
0.870 kg/dz
0.340 kg/dz
0.324 kg/dz
0.708 kq/dz
0.144 kq/dz
0.210 kg/dz
0.545 kg/dz
0.640 kg/dz
0.060 kg/pc
0.050 kg/pc
0.690 kqg/dz
0.110 kg/pc
0.080 kg/pc
0.084 kg/pc
0.118 kg/pc
0.110 kg/pc
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nice

—® 52701
———e 52702
— 52703

—e 52705
— 52706

— @ 52707
—e 52708

— 52709
—e 52710
—e 52711
— = 52715
—ea» 52716

_. 52720

— & 52721
—( ) s2722
—0‘: 52723

052724

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kaslk / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bigak / Fish Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kirek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Uzn.(H)
Length

202
202
226
190
205
175
175
202
114
134
190
200
280
275
260
250
280

Agirlik
Weight

0.751 kq/dz
0.600 kg/dz
1.248 kg/dz
0.492 kg/dz
1.056 kg/dz
0.492 kq/dz
0.400 kg/dz
0.900 kq/dz
0.192 kg/dz
0.242 kq/dz
0.456 kg/dz
0.520 kqg/dz
0.102 kg/pc
0.087 kg/pc
0.078 kg/pc
0.110 kg/pc
0.103 kg/pc
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porto

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Uzn.(H) Agirlik
Length Weight

41601 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 213 0.751 kg/dz
41602 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 213 0.600 kg/dz
- 41603 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 238  1.248 kg/dz
41607 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 156 0.492 kg/dz
41608 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 161 0.400 kg/dz
41609 Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife 195 0.900 kg/dz
41610 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 110 | 0.192 kg/dz

41611 Kahve Kaslik / Coffee Spoon 132 | 0.242 kqg/dz







SIAE

—eP 64201
—_—e 64202
—— 64203
—o 64204
—_— 64205
—_—— 64206
—e 64207
—€ 64208
- 64209
—e 64210
—e 64211
_. 64220
—& 64221
—( ) sa4222
—Q 64223

Q 64224

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kurek / Trowel

Servis Kepce / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

Uzn.(H)
Length

213
213
238
202
202
226
161
161
195
111
132
278
270
257
235
278

Agirlik
Weight

0.850 kg/dz
0.690 kqg/dz
1.380 kg/dz
0.643 kg/dz
0.570 kg/dz
1.057 kg/dz
0.366 kg/dz
0.340 kg/dz
0.672 kg/dz
0.168 kg/dz
0.204 kg/dz
0.106 kg/pc
0.081 kg/pc
0.081 kg/pc
0.104 kg/pc
0.102 kg/pc

——







lara

T

LA

38501
38502
38503
38505
38506
38507
38508
38509
38510
38511
38515
38516
38518
38519
38514
38549
38513
38520
38521
38522
38523
38524

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
Oordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatl Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Balik Catal / Fish Fork

Balik Bicak / Fish Knife
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Uzn.(H)
Length

202
202
228
190
217
163
163
195
110
132
192
205
210
210

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 153

Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon
Tereyag Bicak / Butter Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon
Servis Catal / Serving Fork
Servis Kurek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer

188
195
279
270
253
242
278

Agirlik
Weight

0.696 kg/dz
0.588 kg/dz
1.032 kg/dz
0.552 kg/dz
0.888 kg/dz
0.372 kg/dz
0.348 kg/dz
0.720 kg/dz
0.132 kg/dz
0.204 kg/dz
0.504 kg/dz
0.600 kg/dz
0.064 kg/pc
0.058 kg/pc
0.350 kg/dz
0.648 kg/dz
0.750 kg/dz
0.098 kg/pc
0.075 kg/pc
0.073 kg/pc
0.102 kg/pc
0.095 kg/pc

ses

e e —
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fethiye

18-10 3.0mm/2.5mm

Uzn.(H)  Agirlik
Length Weight

—@® 66502 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 202 0.554 kg/dz
—& 66501 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 202 0.496 kg/dz
== 66503 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 226 0.926 kg/dz
—e® 66507 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon | 163 0.281 kg/dz
—€ 66508 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 163  0.240 kg/dz

66509 Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife 194 | 0.600 kg/dz
66510 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 111 0.132 kg/dz







contour

65101
65102
65103
65104
65105
65106
65107
65108
65109
65110
65111
65149

18-10 25mm/ 2.0 mm

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon
Yemek Catal / Table Fork
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife
Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon
ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork
ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork

Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife

Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon

Uzn.(H)
Length

206
206
250
192
192
225
165
165
205
117
138
186

Agirlik
Weight

0.766 kq/dz
0.584 kq/dz
1.200 kg/dz
0. 600 kg/dz
0.522 kg/dz
0.900 kg/dz
0.382 kg/dz
0.319 kg/dz
0.840 kg/dz
0.204 kq/dz
0.324 kg/dz
0.636 kg/dz




marmaris



marmaris

18-10 2.5mm /2.0 mm

Uzn.(H)
Length
—@ 38601 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 202
—= 38602 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 202
=~ 38603 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 226
—_—— 38605 Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 190
=~ 38606 Ordovr Bicak / Appetizer Knife 217
—e 38607 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 163
—= 38608 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 163
—_— 38609 Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife 195
—e 38610 (Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 110
—e 38611 Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 132
— 38615 Balik Catal / Fish Fork 192
 —— 38616 Balik Bicak / Fish Knife 205
—o 38618 Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 210
—€ 38619 Salata Catal / Salad Fork 210
—a 38614 Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon = 153
—‘ 38649 Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 188
—’ 38620 Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 279
—@&_ 38621 Servis Catal / Serving Fork 270
—( ) 38622 Servis Kiirek / Trowel 253

—‘ 38623 Servis Kepge / Ladle 242
c 38624 Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 278

Agirlik
Weight

0.602 kg/dz
0.548 kg/dz
1.104 kg/dz
0.460 kg/dz
1.080 kg/dz
0.336 kg/dz
0.264 kg/dz
0.624 kg/dz
0.120 kg/dz
0.180 kg/dz
0.456 kg/dz
0.564 kg/dz
0.060 kg/pc
0.052 kg/pc
0.350 kg/dz
0.530 kg/dz
0.090 kg/pc
0.065 kg/pc
0.073 kg/pc
0.085 kg/pc
0.083 kg/pc

&
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alanya

18-10 2.5mm/2.0mm

_,__"——_—”—..

Uzn.(H) Agiruk
Length Weight

56401 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 196 | 0.552 kg/dz
56402 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 196 0.480 kg/dz
56483 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife | 226 1.164 kg/dz
56407 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 163 0.288 kg/dz
56408 Tatl Catal / Cake Fork 163 0.216 kg/dz
56409 Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife 195 0.636 kg/dz
56410 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 110 0.144 kg/dz
56411 Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon | 132 0.208 kg/dz
56415 Balik Catal / Fish Fork 203 | 0.468 kqg/dz
56416 Balik Bicak / Fish Knife 222  0.612 kqg/dz







lidya

—@» 09401 Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 196 | 0.550 kg/dz 1
—= 09402 Yemek Catal / Table Fork 196 | 0.480 kg/dz

18-10 25 mm/2.0 mm

Uzn.(H) Agiruk
Length Weight

09403 Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 215 | 0.925 kg/dz
09407 Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 155 | 0.255 kg/dz
09408 Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 173 0.320 kg/dz
09409 Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife 194 | 1.180 kqg/dz
00710 Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 108 0.290 kg/dz




OKyanus



okyanus

09151
09152
09153
09154
09155
09156
09157
09158
09159
09160
09161
02079

18-10 25 mm/2.0 mm

Uzn.(H)  Agirlik
Length Weight

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 196  0.570 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 196 0.521 kg/dz
Yemek Bicak / Table Knife 205 0.924 kg/dz

Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon | 184 0.468 kg/dz
ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 181 0.444 kg/dz
Ordoévr Bicak / Appetizer Knife | 192 0.876 kg/dz

Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 152 | 0.372 kg/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 152 0.336 kg/dz
Tatli Bicak / Fruit Knife 182 | 0.750 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 108 0.144 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 122  0.216 kg/dz

Latte Kasik / Cup Spoon 205 0.371 kg/dz




A 4.00 00 4.00 00 4.00 00 4.00 00

KoD T.mm uzn. Aﬁlrllk KoD T mm uzn. Aﬁlrllk Kob T.mm uzn. Aﬁlrllk KOD T mm uzn. Aﬁlﬂlk

Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight
Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 08101 4,00 207 0.979 kg/dz 57501 4,00 213 0.782 kg/dz 38701 4,00 210 0.696 kg/dz 68401 3,0 213 1,500 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 08102 4,00 207 0.754 kg/dz 57502 4,00 213 0.564 kg/dz 38702 4,00 210 0.544 kg/dz 68402 3,0 213 1,500 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 08103 13,00 241 1.290 kg/dz 57503 11,00 238 1.068 kg/dz 38703 12,00 238 1.056 kg/dz 68403 13,0 238 3,020 kg/dz
Orddvr Catal / Appetizer Fork 08105 3,00 193 0.550 kg/dz 57505 4,00 196 0.372 kq/dz 38705 3,00 195 0.312 kg/dz 68405 3,0 203 1,440 kg/dz
Ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 08106 12,00 225 0.980 kg/dz 57506 11,00 215 0.780 kg/dz 38706 11,00 Zilz) 1.000 kg/dz 68406 12,0 228 2,470 kg/dz
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 08107 3,00 167 0.475 kg/dz 57507 3,00 170 0.336 kg/dz 38707 3,00 169 0.340 kg/dz 68407 [215] 156 0,710 kg/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 08108 3,00 175 0.456 kg/dz 57508 3,00 170 0.240 kg/dz 38708 3,00 169 0.283 kg/dz 68408 2'5] 16l 0,730 kg/dz
Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife 08109 12,00 210 0.868 kg/dz 57509 10,00 192 0.537 kg/dz 38709 10,00 190 0.570 kg/dz 68409 11,0 195 1,760 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 08110 2,50 112 0.198 kg/dz 57510 2,50 117 0.144 kg/dz 38710 2,50 116 0.144 kg/dz 68410 2,0 110 0,440 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 08111 2,50 136 0.280 kg/dz 57511 2,50 135 0.192 kg/dz 38711 2,50 135 0.196 kg/dz 68411 2,0 132 0,620 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 203 0.444 kg/dz 205 0.388 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 225 0.576 kg/dz 224 0.460 kg/dz

Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon

Salata Gatal / Salad Fork

Et Bigak / Steak Knife

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon

Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon

Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon

Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife m 10,00 0.606 kg/dz

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 0.113 kg/pc 0.106 kg/pc
Servis Catal / Serving Fork | 0.080 kg/pc 0.073 kg/pc
Servis Kirek / Trowel 0.085 kg/pc 0.103 kg/pc
Servis Kepge / Ladle 0.123 kg/pc 0.124 kg/pc
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 0.117 kg/pc 0.102 kg/pc




A|B|C

syf17 MILANO

KALINLIK 4.00 - 3.00 4.00 - 3.00 4.00 - 3.00
KoD T mm uzn. A§|rl|k KOD T mm uzn. Aﬁlrllk Kob T.mm uzn. Aerllk Kob T.mm uzn. Aﬁlrllk
Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 60701 4,00 212 0.768 kg/dz 35601 4,00 203 0.760 kg/dz | 52601 4,00 202 0.684 kg/dz 36501 4,00 202 0.865 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 60702 4,00 213 0.636 kg/dz 35602 4,00 203 0.660 kg/dz | 52602 4,00 205 0.540 kg/dz 36502 4,00 204 0.738 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 60703 12,00 236 1.044 kg/dz 35603 11,00 226 1.050 kg/dz | 52603 12,00 226 1.056 kg/dz 38003 11,00 226 1.000 kg/dz
Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon _ 35604 3,00 192 0.498 kqg/dz 36504 3,00 192 0.576 kg/dz
Orddvr Catal / Appetizer Fork 60705 3,00 192 0.437 kg/dz 35605 3,00 192 0.410 kg/dz 36505 3,00 192 0.488 kg/dz
Ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 60706 11,00 215 0.869 kg/dz 35606 11,00 218 1.000 kg/dz 38006 11,00 215 0.900 kg/dz
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 60707 3,00 170 0.372 kq/dz 35607 3,00 162 0.380 kg/dz | 52607 3,00 164 0.408 kg/dz 36507 3,00 162 0.420 kg/dz
Tath Catal / Cake Fork 60708 3,00 170 0.336 kg/dz 35608 3,00 162 0.330 kg/dz | 52608 3,00 164 0.300 kg/dz 36508 3,00 162 0.360 kg/dz
Tath Bigak / Fruit Knife 60709 10,00 193 0.552 kq/dz 35609 10,00 194 0.750 kg/dz | 52609 10,00 195 0.684 kg/dz 38009 10,00 195 0.650 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 60710 2,50 119 0.168 kg/dz 35610 2,50 111 0.170 kg/dz | 52610 2,50 110 0.144 kg/dz 36510 2,50 110 0.156 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 60711 2,50 135 0.210 kg/dz 35611 2,50 133 0.220 kg/dz | 52611 2,50 135 0.204 kg/dz | 36511 2,50 134 0.228 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 60715 3,00 205 0.456 kg/dz 35615 3,00 195 0.479 kg/dz | 52615 3,00 205 0.420 kg/dz | 36515 3,00 195 0.516 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 60716 3,00 224 0.590 kg/dz 35616 3,00 216 0.552 kg/dz | 52616 3,00 225 0.576 kg/dz | 36516 3,00 216 0.648 kg/dz
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 35618 4,00 200 0.065 kg/pc 36518 4,00 200 0.070 kg/pc
Salata Gatal / Salad Fork 35619 4,00 200 0.061 kg/pc 36519 | 4,00 200 0.065 kg/pc
Et Bigak / Steak Knife

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 0.360 kg/dz 0.372 kg/dz 0.432 kg/dz
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 0.552 kg/dz 0.696 kg/dz 0.540 kg/dz
Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon 0.066 kg/pc 0.072 kg/pc
Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon 0.073 kg/pc 36553 4,00 210 0.079 kg/pc
Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon 0.030 kg/pc 36554 3,00 156 0.036 kg/pc
Et Catal / Steak Fork 0.025 kg/pc 0.030 kg/pc

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife

Limon Gatali / Lemon Fork

0.674 kg/dz

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife 0.150 ka/pc

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 60720 4,00 274 0.122 kg/pc 35620 4,00 279 0.107 kg/pc | 52620 4,00 276 0.107 kg/pc 36520 4,00 279 0.118 kg/pc
Servis Catal / Serving Fork 60721 4,00 264 0.096 kg/pc 35621 4,00 270 0.077 kg/pc | 52621 4,00 270 0.093 kg/pc 36521 4,00 275 0.097 kg/pc
Servis Kirek / Trowel 60722 4,00 268 0.097 kg/pc 35623 4,00 263 0.090 kg/pc | 52622 4,00 255 0.074 kg/pc 36523 4,00 262 0.096 kg/pc
Servis Kepge / Ladle 60723 4,00 250 0.138 kg/pc 35624 4,00 248 0.109 kg/pc | 52623 4,00 240 0.111 kg/pc 36524 4,00 242 0.111 kg/pc
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 60724 4,00 276 0.130 kg/pc 35622 4,00 278 0.105 kg/pc | 52624 4,00 276 0.102 kg/pc 36522 4,00 278 0.111 kg/pc




FLORANSA Syf:27 = TOPKAPI Syf:31

vﬂl‘!

AlB|C!

KALINLIK
Coo | T | g | Wegh | Code | T™™ | leng | oo | Code | T™™ | ienghe | e | Coe | ™™ | ienghe | o

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 50601 3,00 206 0.822 kg/dz 52301 3,00 207 0.828 kg/dz 00151 3,00 206 0.912 kg/dz 00851 3,00 202 0.842 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 50602 3,00 206 0.648 kg/dz 52302 3,00 207 0.660 kg/dz 00152 3,00 206 0.736 kg/dz 00852 3,00 202 0.631 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 50603 12,00 228 0.972 kg/dz 52339 13,00 250 1.560 kg/dz 00603 13,00 250 1.260 kg/dz 00501 12,00 230 1.375 kg/dz
ordévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon _ 52304 3,00 200 0.726 kg/dz | 00154 2,50 192 0.672 kg/dz | 00854 2,50 190 0.576 kq/dz
ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork 50605 3,00 183 0.540 kg/dz 52305 3,00 200 0.578 kg/dz 00155 2,50 192 0.523 kg/dz 00855 2,50 188 0.480 kg/dz
Ordaovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 50606 12,00 215 0.847 kg/dz 52341 12,00 225 1.140 kg/dz 00606 12,00 225 1.078 kg/dz 00502 12,00 210 1.068 kg/dz
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 50607 2,50 168 0.472 kg/dz 52307 2,50 166 0.463 kg/dz 00157 2,50 165 0.492 kg/dz 00857 2,50 153 0.376 kg/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 50608 2,50 169 0.434 kqg/dz 52308 2,50 166 0.360 kg/dz 00158 2,50 165 0.406 kg/dz 00858 2,50 153 0.342 kqg/dz
Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife 50609 11,00 206 0.663 kg/dz 52340 12,00 205 0.960 kg/dz 00609 11,00 205 0.816 kg/dz 00503 12,00 191 0.871 kg/dz
Gay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 50610 2,00 113 0.155 kg/dz 52310 2,00 118 0.182 kg/dz 00160 2,00 117 0.208 kg/dz 00860 2,00 109 0.163 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 50611 2,00 55 0.221 kqg/dz 52311 2,00 137 0.252 kg/dz 00161 2,00 138 0.276 kg/dz 00861 2,00 130 0.230 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 52315 2,50 175 0.590 kg/dz 00165 2,50 175 0.484 kqg/dz 00865 2,50 185 0.540 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 52316 2,50 206 0.690 kg/dz 00166 2,50 206 0.544 kg/dz 00866 2,50 207 0.552 kg/dz
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 52318 | 3,00 210 | 0.080kg/pc | 00168 | 3,00 208 0.080kg/pc | 00868 | 3,00 200 0.080 kg/pc
Salata Catal / Salad Fork 0.070 kg/pc 0.070 kg/pc 0.070 kg/pc
Et Bigak / Steak Knife

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 0.440 kg/dz 0.408 kg/dz 0.370 kg/dz
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 0.690 kg/dz 0.636 kg/dz 0.450 kg/dz

Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon

Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyad Bigak / Butter Knife

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife 0.150 kg/pc

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 50620 3,00 251 0.107 kg/pc 52380 3,00 290 0.125 kg/pc 00170 3,00 278 0.109 kg/pc 00870 3,00 274 0.089 kg/pc
Servis Catal / Serving Fork 50621 3,00 265 0.093 kg/pc 52381 3,00 285 0.096 kg/pc 00171 3,00 270 0.080 kg/pc 00871 3,00 271 0.084 kg/pc
Servis Kirek / Trowel 50622 3,00 258 0.088 kg/pc 52382 3,00 253 0.086 kg/pc 00172 3,00 262 0.089 kg/pc 00872 3,00 251 0.082 kg/pc
Servis Kepge / Ladle 50623 3,00 238 0.118 kg/pc 52383 3,00 238 0.121 kg/pc 00173 3,00 240 0.102 kg/pc 00873 3,00 234 0.119 kg/pc
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 50624 3,00 260 0.113 kg/pc 52384 3,00 290 0.114 kg/pc 00174 3,00 278 0.097 ka/pc 00874 3,00 273 0.110 kg/pc




BARCELONA

Vi e

AlB[C

1l

Syf:37

BAGET

Syf:43 BELEK

o

KALINLIK 3.0-25
Coe | MM | iogre | Weght | oo | T | lemghe | Wb | Code | T | enghe | weg | Cote | T™™ | ionghe | weght

Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 52501 3,00 213 0.900 kg/dz 35401 3,00 208 0.888 kg/dz 61601 3,00 207 0.798 kg/dz 65531 3,00 213 0.708 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 52502 3,00 213 0.696 kg/dz 35402 3,00 206 0.679 kg/dz 61602 3,00 207 0.649 kg/dz 65502 3,00 213 0.660 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 52503 13,00 240 1.428 kg/dz 35403 13,00 243 1.536 kg/dz 61603 13,00 245 1.510 kg/dz 65503 12,00 235 1.299 kg/dz
ordévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 52504 3,00 193 0.696 kg/dz 35404 2,50 196 0.621 kg/dz 61604 3,00 195 0.744 kg/dz 65504 3,00 191 0.492 kqg/dz
orddvr Catal / Appetizer Fork 52505 3,00 193 0.540 kg/dz 35405 2,50 194 0.531 kg/dz 61605 3,00 195 0.576 kg/dz 65505 3,00 191 0.456 kg/dz
Ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 52506 12,00 218 1.080 kg/dz 35406 12,00 225 1.297 kg/dz 61606 12,00 225 1.184 kg/dz 65506 11,00 212 0.960 kg/dz
Tatli Kastk / Dessert Spoon 52507 2,50 156 0.384 kg/dz 35407 2,50 167 0.472 kg/dz 61607 3,00 170 0.541 kg/dz 65507 2,50 168 0.372 kg/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 52508 2,50 156 0.343 kqg/dz 35408 2,50 167 0.408 kg/dz 61608 3,00 170 0.396 kg/dz 65508 2,50 169 0.348 kqg/dz
Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife 52509 11,00 194 0.792 kqg/dz 35409 12,00 203 0.985 kg/dz 61609 12,00 205 1.012 kg/dz 65509 10,00 190 0.852 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 52510 2,50 110 0.192 kqg/dz 35410 2,00 117 0.213 kg/dz 61610 2,50 119 0.240 kg/dz 65510 2,00 120 0.168 kqg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 52511 2,50 136 0.276 kg/dz 35411 2,00 137 0.302 kg/dz 61611 2,50 139 0.300 kg/dz 65511 2,00 135 0.202 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 52515 3,00 192 0.543 kg/dz 35415 2,50 190 0.480 kg/dz 61615 3,00 193 0.552 kg/dz 65515 3,00 199 0.508 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 52516 3,00 215] 0.615 kg/dz 35416 2,50 208 0.573 kqg/dz 61616 3,00 210 0.588 kg/dz 65516 3,00 218 0.614 kg/dz
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon
Salata Catal / Salad Fork
Et Bicak / Steak Knife
Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 0.370 kg/dz 0.450 kg/dz
Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon 0.696 kg/dz 0.630 kg/dz

Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon

Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon

Servis Catal / Serving Fork

Servis Kirek / Trowel

Servis Kepge / Ladle

Servis Kevgir / Skimmer
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KALINLIK 3.0-25
KoD T.mm Uzn. Aﬁlrllk KoD T.mm uzn. Aglrllk KoD T.mm Uzn. Aglrllk KoD T.mm Uzn. Aﬁlrllk
Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight
Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 06101 3,00 203 0.748 kg/dz | 52701 3,00 202 0.751 kg/dz 41601 3,0 204 1,290 kg/dz 64201 3,00 213 0.850 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 06102 3,00 203 0.624 kg/dz | 52702 3,00 202 0.600 kg/dz 41602 3,0 204 1,290 kg/dz 64202 3,00 213 0.690 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 06103 13,00 227 1.092 kg/dz | 52703 12,00 226 1.248 kg/dz 41603 12,0 226 2,090 kg/dz 64203 12,00 238 1.380 kg/dz
Ordévr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 06104 3,00 190 0.660 kg/dz 64204 3,00 202 0.643 kg/dz
Ordévr Catal / Appetizer Fork 06105 3,00 190 0.516 kg/dz 0.492 kg/dz 64205 3,00 202 0.570 kg/dz
Ordévr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 06106 12,00 208 0.870 kg/dz 52706 12,00 205 1.056 kg/dz 64206 12,00 226 1.075 kg/dz
Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 06107 3,00 152 0.340 kq/dz 52707 3,00 175 0.492 kg/dz 41607 2,5 163 0,670 kg/dz 64207 2,50 16l 0.336 kg/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 06108 3,00 152 0.324 kq/dz 52708 3,00 175 0.400 kg/dz 41608 25 163 0,710 kg/dz 64208 2,50 16l 0.340 kg/dz
Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife 06109 12,00 195 0.708 kq/dz 52709 10,00 202 0.900 kg/dz 41609 110 205 1,580 kg/dz 64209 10,00 195 0.672 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 06110 2,50 107 0.144 kq/dz 52710 2,50 114 0.192 kg/dz 41610 2,0 110 0,440 kg/dz 64210 2,00 il 0.168 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 06111 2,50 130 0.210 kg/dz 52711 2,50 134 0.242 kg/dz 41611 2,0 134 0,380 kg/dz 64211 2,00 132 0.204 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 06115 3,00 190 0.545 kg/dz 52715 3,00 190 0.456 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 06116 3,00 210 0.640 kg/dz 52716 3,00 200 0.520 kg/dz
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 06118 3,00 200 0.060 kg/pc
Salata Gatal / Salad Fork 06119 3,00 200 0.050 kg/pc
Et Bigak / Steak Knife

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon

Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon

Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon

Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Catal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 0.110 kg/pc 0.102 kg/pc
Servis Catal / Serving Fork 06121 3,00 272 0.080 kg/pc 52721 3,00 275 0.087 kg/pc
Servis Kirek / Trowel 06122 3,00 259 0.084 kg/pc 52722 3,00 260 0.078 kg/pc
Servis Kepge / Ladle 06123 | 3,00 241 0.118kg/pc | 52723 | 3,00 250 | 0.110kg/pc
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 06124 3,00 276 0.110 kg/pc | 52724 3,00 280 0.103 kg/pc

0.106 ka/pc

64221 3,00 270 0.081 ka/pc
64222 3,00 257 0.081 ka/pc
64223 3,00 235 0.104 ka/pc
64224 3,00 278 0.102 ka/pc
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KOD T.mm uzn. A§|rl|k KoD T mm uzn. Aﬁlﬂlk KOD T mm uzn. Aﬁlrllk KoD T mm uzn. Aﬂlrllk

Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight
Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 38501 3,00 202 0.696 kg/dz | 66502 3,00 202 0.554 kg/dz | 65101 2,50 206 0.766 kg/dz 38601 2,50 203 0.602 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 38502 3,00 202 0.588 kg/dz | 66501 3,00 202 0.496 kg/dz | 65102 2,50 206 0.584 kg/dz 38602 2,50 203 0.548 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 38503 11,00 228 1.032 kg/dz | 66503 10,00 226 0.926 kg/dz | 65103 13,00 250 1.200 kg/dz 38603 11,00 226 1.104 kg/dz
Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 65104 2,50 192 0. 600 kg/dz _
Orddvr Catal / Appetizer Fork 0.552 kq/dz 65105 2,50 192 0.522 kg/dz 38605 2,50 190 0.460 kg/dz
Ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 38506 11,00 217 0.888 kg/dz 65106 12,00 225 0.900 kg/dz 38606 11,00 217 1.080 kg/dz
Tatli Kastk / Dessert Spoon 38507 2,50 163 0.372 kg/dz | 66507 2,50 163 0.281 kg/dz | 65107 2,00 165 0.382 kg/dz 38607 2,50 163 0.384 kg/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 38508 2,50 163 0.348 kg/dz | 66508 2,50 163 0.240 kg/dz | 65108 2,00 165 0.319 kg/dz 38608 2,50 163 0.348 kg/dz
Tatli Bigak / Fruit Knife 38509 10,00 195 0.720 kg/dz | 66509 10,00 194 0.600 kg/dz | 65109 11,00 205 0.840 kg/dz 38609 10,00 195 0.624 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 38510 2,00 110 0.132 kg/dz | 66510 2,00 111 0.132kg/dz | 65110 2,00 117 0.204 kg/dz 38610 2,00 110 0.120 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 38511 2,00 132 0.204 kg/dz 65111 2,00 138 0.324 kg/dz 38611 2,00 132 0.180 kg/dz
Balik Catal / Fish Fork 38515 3,00 192 0.504 kg/dz 38615 2,50 192 0.456 kg/dz
Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 38516 3,00 205 0.600 kg/dz 38616 2,50 205 0.564 kg/dz
Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon 38518 3,00 210 0.064 kg/pc 38618 | 2,50 210 0.060 kg/pc
Salata Gatal / Salad Fork 0.058 kg/pc 38619 | 2,50 210 0.052 kg/pc
Et Bigak / Steak Knife

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon

0.350 kg/dz

Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon

Cup Kagik / Latte Spoon

Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon

Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon

Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon

Et Gatal / Steak Fork

Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife

Limon Catali / Lemon Fork

Kek Bigak / Cake Knife

0.648 kg/dz

Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 0.098 kg/pc
Servis Catal / Serving Fork 38521 3,00 270 0.075 ka/pc
Servis Kiirek / Trowel 38522 3,00 253 0.073 kg/pc
Servis Kepge / Ladle 38523 3,00 242 0.102 kg/pc
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 38524 3,00 278 0.095 kg/pc

38614

153

0.350 kqg/dz

38649

188

0.530 kg/dz

0,090 kg/pc

38621 2,50 270 0,065 kg/pc
38622 2,50 253 0,082 kg/pc
38623 2,50 242 0,085 ka/pc
38624 2,50 278 0,083 ka/pc




AL ANYA - DYA 65 OKYA 67 | ARJANTIN Steak syf:62

| KobD Agirlik

AlBlcC 1 1 Code : Weight

A 0 0 0

Kob T mm uzn. Aﬁlrllk KOD T.mm uzn. Aglrllk KoD T mm uzn. Aﬁl"llk

Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight Code Lenght Weight
Yemek Kasik / Table Spoon 56401 2,50 196 0.552 kg/dz 09401 2,50 196 0.558 kg/dz 09152 2,50 196 0.570 kg/dz
Yemek Catal / Table Fork 56402 2,50 196 0.480 kg/dz 09402 2,50 196 0.480 kg/dz 09153 2,50 196 0.521 kg/dz
Yemek Bigak / Table Knife 56483 10,00 226 1.164 kg/dz 09403 10,00 215 0.925 kg/dz 08903 11,00 205 0.924 kg/dz

Ordovr Kasik / Appetizer Spoon 09154 2,50 184 0.468 kg/dz

Ordovr Catal / Appetizer Fork 08909 2,50 181 0.444 kg/dz

Ordovr Bigak / Appetizer Knife 09156 11,00 192 0.876 kg/dz

02037 13,00

Tatli Kasik / Dessert Spoon 0.288 kg/dz 0.255 kg/dz | 09157 2,50 152 0.372 kg/dz
Tatli Catal / Cake Fork 56408 2,00 163 0.216 kg/dz 0.350 kg/dz 09158 2,50 152 0.336 kg/dz
Tath Bigak / Fruit Knife 56409 10,00 195 0.636 kg/dz 09159 10,00 182 0.750 kg/dz
Cay Kasik / Mocha Spoon 56410 1,50 110 0.144 kg/dz 09160 1,50 108 0.144 kg/dz
Kahve Kasik / Coffee Spoon 56411 1,50 132 0.208 kg/dz 09161 1,50 122 0.216 kg/dz
Balik Gatal / Fish Fork 56415 | 2,50 203 | 0.468 kg/dz

Balik Bigak / Fish Knife 0.612 kg/dz

Salata Kasik / Salad Spoon

Salata Catal / Salad Fork

Et Bigak / Steak Knife

Dondurma Kasik / Ice Cream Spoon 56451 11,00 216 1.235 kq/dz

Konsome Kasik / Soup Spoon

Cup Kasik / Latte Spoon m AG f N 6
Sos Kasik / Souce Spoon
Patates Kasik / Potato Spoon
Seker Kasik / Sugar Spoon - 4
Et Gatal / Steak Fork
Tereyag Bigak / Butter Knife m
Limon Catali / Lemon Fork
Kek Bigak / Cake Knife
Servis Kasik / Serving Spoon 0.090 ka/pc

- KOD P uzn. A§|rl|k
Servis Catal / Serving Fork 09171 2,50 273 0.065 ka/pc Code : Lenght Weight
Servis Kiirek / Trowel 09172 2,50 258 0.073 kg/pc 50647 2,50 168 0.472 kq/dz
Servis Kepge / Ladle 09173 2,50 234 0.085 kg/pc 50648 2,50 169 0.434 kq/dz
Servis Kevgir / Skimmer 09174 2,50 274 0.083 kg/pc 52559 10,00 185 0.780 kg/dz

74



Ozel Kesme
Agiz Detay

e ]

\ & 2024 2035

Monaco Et Bicak
Monaco Steak Knife e Monaco Et Bigak Arjantin Et Bicak
==—— \lonaco Steak Knife Argentina Steak Knife




2080 %
Okyanus Cup Kasik
Ocean Cup Spoon

65112
Contour Sef Kasik
Contour Chef Spoon
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.,
",

Alanya Pizza Bigak
Alanya Pizza Knife
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30335‘ - . 7 30336

Milano Biber Ogiitiici'6"” ' % = Milano Biber Ogiitiicii 7"

Milan Pepper Shaker 6" .-P'. . F ' Milan Pepper Shaker 7"
30338 - , 30347

~  Tuz Ogiitiicii 6" — - { ALYy Tuz Ogitiici 7"
Salt Shaker 6"1"’ : . e ® =% Sqlt Shaker 7"
L]
30334

- Milano Biber 0§iitiicii 5,5"
. Milan Pepper Shaker 5,5"
- 30346
| Tuz 6giitiici 5,5"
6 ) Salt Shaker 5,5"

30337 )
Milano Biber Ogiitiici 12"
Milan Pepper Shaker 12"



7 /’ Ay Borek Masa
/"‘/f// Moon Pie Tongs
st L:255 mm

1345

,. Lale Borek Masa
f Tulip Pie Tongs
\Terd L:200 mm

1344

Lale Pasta Masa
Tulip Cake Tongs
L:200 mm

40362

Ay Makarna Masa
Moon Spaghetti Tongs
L:255 mm

40360

Ay Salata Masa
Moon Salad Tongs
L:255 mm

— 01332
I Lale Seker Masa
Tulip Sugar Tongs

01361
Roma Seker Masa
e Rome Sugar Tongs

01368
Mercury Seker Masa
Mercury Sugar Tongs




09117

Akdeniz Limon Catali
Mediterranean Lemoon Fork

1343

Lale Buz Masa
Tulip Ice Tongs
L:140 mm

01050

Lale Buz Kovasi
Tulip Ice Bucket
2:170 mm



40352
Platin Oval Ekmek Sepeti
Platinum Oval Bread Bin

L:240 mm W:190 mm H:78 mm

40353

Platin Kicik Ekmek Sepeti
Platinum Small Bread Bin
2:175 mm H:65 mm

40354

Platin Blyik Ekmek Sepeti
Platinum Big Bread Bin

©2:205 mm H:80 mm



30805
Platin Katli Meyvelik
Platinium Tier Tray

40132
Viyana Siirahi
Wien Jug with Leather Handle

30115
Monaco Yumurtalik
Monaco Eggcup

30065

Rio 4'li Yaglik/Sirkelik
Tuzluk/Biberlik

Rio 4 Pcs. Oil/Vinegar
Salt/Pepper Shaker Set

30071

Platin Tuzluk/Biberlik
Platinium

Salt/Pepper Shaker Set

81



30169
Platin Vazo
Platinum Vase
H:183 mm

30170

Milano Vazo

Milan Vase

@:67 mm H:165 mm

40159

Platin Killik
Platinum Ash Tray
2:80 mm

=

40146
Mercury Gold Pecetelik

Mercury Gold Napkin Holder

00991

Lale Yiziik Pecetelik
v Tulip Napkin Holder





